



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:13091-DB

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4469 of 2019

Ramesh Kumar Rajput **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

11-9-2023	Mrs. Reena Singh, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Raghavendra Verma, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. Mr. Ashish Shrivastava, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Soumya Rai, counsel for respondent No.2. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after a week. SD/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju