



2026:CGHC:13091-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.4469 of 2019

Ramesh Kumar Rajput and others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and another

30.11.2023	Ms. Reena Singh, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Ashish Shrivastava, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Ankur Diwan, counsel for respondent No.2. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted two weeks' time to do the needful. Post the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	