



2026:CGHC:13091-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 5400 of 2019

Abdul Razzak Quraishi **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Anr.

16-1-2024	Mr. Shalvik Tiwari, Adv. for the petitioner. Mr. B.L. Sahu, Panel Lawyer, for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, list the case in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge

Pathak