



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4469 of 2019

Ramesh Kumar Rajput **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

13.02.2024	Ms. Reena Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners. Ms. Pragya Pandey, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Aman Saxena, learned counsel for the respondent No.2. As prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter in the next week, enabling her to file appropriate application. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge