



Order Sheet

WPS No. 4469 of 2019Ramesh Kumar Rajput **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

04/03/2024	Mr. Reena Singh, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Ratan Pushty, Govt. Advocate for the State. Mr. Ashish Shrivastava, Sr. Counsel with Mr. Aman Pandey, counsel for respondent No.2. Registrar (Judicial) is directed to look into the matter and list before appropriate Bench. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge