



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet
WPS No. 4469 of 2019

Ramesh Kumar Rajput **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

19/04/2024	Ms. Reena Singh, Counsel for the Petitioners. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Govt. Advocate for the State. As prayed by Counsel for the Petitioners, list this case in the next week. -Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	