



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4469 of 2019

Ramesh Kumar Rajput **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal

10.06.2024	Ms. Reena Singh, Counsel for the Petitioners. Mr. Arvind Dubey, Govt. Advocate for the State. Counsel for the State prays for ten days' time to file the reply of this petition. Time, as prayed for, is granted. Post this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	