



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4469 of 2019

Ramesh Kumar Rajput *Versus* State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

DB:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal
Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

11/11/2024	Ms. Reena Singh, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, P.L. for the State. Mr. Rahul Ambast, Counsel for respondent No. 2. List this case before another Bench in which one of us (Sanjay K. Agrawal, J) is not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Vaibhav	