



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4469 of 2019

Ramesh Kumar Rajput **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

26/11/2024	Ms. Reena Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ankur Kashyap, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Rahul Ambust, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Aman Pandey, counsel for respondent No.2. On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case in the 1st week of December, 2024. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Ruchi	