



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4469 of 2019

Ramesh Kumar Rajput **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

12/08/2025	None for the petitioner even in two rounds. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, P.L. for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Rahul Ambast, Advocate for respondent No.2. List this case week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	