



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4469 of 2019

Ramesh Kumar Rajput *versus* State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

06/02/2026	Ms. Reena Singh, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Avinash Singh, GA for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Rahul Ambust, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Aman Pandey, counsel for respondent No.2/SLSA. Mr. Pritam Kumar Tiwari, counsel for respondents No.3 to 21. At the request of counsel for respondent No.2, list this matter on 11.02.2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	